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ATW PARKING LOT 2021

Item NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION

TOTAL ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNITS AS-BUILT

205.0100 Excavation Common 4067 CY

305.0110 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch 40 TON

305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch 5410 TON

311.0110 Breaker Run 860 TON

455.0605 Tack Coat 668 GAL

460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 1230 DOL

460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 1097 TON

460.5225 HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S 823 TON

619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH

624.0100 Water 33 MGAL

625.0500 Salvaged Topsoil 220 SY

628.1504 Silt Fence 1103 LF

628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance 1103 LF

628.1905 Mobilizations Erosion Control 1 EACH

628.1910 Mobilizations Emergency Erosion Control 1 EACH

628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A 220 SY

630.0140 Seeding Mixture No. 40 4 LB

630.0200 Seeding Temporary 6 LB

630.0500 Seed Water 5 MGAL

638.2102 Moving Signs Type II 1 EACH

638.3000 Removing Small Sign Supports 1 EACH

643.0300 Traffic Control Drums 760 DAY

643.0420 Traffic Control Barricades Type III 114 DAY

646.8305 Marking Parking Stall Paint 5460 LF

652.0210 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 1-Inch 705 LF

652.0220 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 1 1/2-Inch 405 LF

652.0225 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 2-Inch 1330 LF

652.0605 Conduit Special 2-Inch 380 LF

655.0620 Electrical Wire Lighting 8 AWG 4084 LF

655.0630 Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG 1136 LF

690.0150 Sawing Asphalt 598 LF

SPV.0060.01 Adjusting Water Valve Boxes 1 EACH

SPV.0060.04 Precast Concrete Wheel Stops 30 EACH

SPV.0060.06 Sign Supports 2x2-Inch 14-FT 1 EACH

SPV.0060.08 Concrete Bollard 14 EACH

SPV.0060.09 Concrete Barricade Special 2 EACH

SPV.0060.12 Concrete Bases with Junction Box 2 EACH

SPV.0060.13 Lighting Units, Type P6 2 EACH

SPV.0060.15 Concrete Handholes 11 EACH

SPV.0060.18 Electrically Operated Barrier Gates 2 EACH

SPV.0075.01 Street Sweeping 15 HRS

SPV.0105.02 Metering and Panelboard Equipment 1 LS

SPV.0105 Conduit Locating 1 LS
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204.0115 Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints 827 SY

305.0110 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch 10 TON

455.0605 Tack Coat 122 GAL

460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 340 DOL

460.5225 HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S 526 TON

619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH

643.0300 Traffic Control Drums 58 DAY

643.0420 Traffic Control Barricades Type III 4 DAY

646.8305 Marking Parking Stall Paint 3234 LF

SPV.0060.19 Salvage Concrete Wheel Stops 38 EACH
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205.0100 Excavation Common 4001 CY

305.0110 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch 40 TON

305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch 5330 TON

311.0110 Breaker Run 850 TON

455.0605 Tack Coat 663 GAL

460.2000 Incentive Density HMA Pavement 1220 DOL

460.5224 HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S 1089 TON

460.5225 HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S 816 TON

619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH

624.0100 Water 32 MGAL

625.0500 Salvaged Topsoil 230 SY

628.2006 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A 230 SY

630.0140 Seeding Mixture No. 40 4 LB

630.0200 Seeding Temporary 6 LB

630.0500 Seed Water 5 MGAL

643.0300 Traffic Control Drums 760 DAY

643.0420 Traffic Control Barricades Type III 114 DAY

646.8305 Marking Parking Stall Paint 5277 LF

652.0210 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 1-Inch 520 LF

652.0220 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 1 1/2-Inch 240 LF

652.0225 Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40 2-Inch 375 LF

655.0615 Electrical Wire Lighting 10 AWG 370 LF

655.0630 Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG 1024 LF

690.0150 Sawing Asphalt 360 LF

SPV.0060.04 Precast Concrete Wheel Stops 30 EACH

SPV.0060.09 Concrete Barricade Special 1 EACH

SPV.0060.12 Concrete Bases With Junction Box 1 EACH

SPV.0060.13 Lighting Units, Type P6 1 EACH

SPV.0060.18 Electrically Operated Barrier Gates 1 EACH

SPV.0075.01 Street Sweeping 15 HRS
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